From: Darlene Wong
Sent:  9/24/2010 10:40:11 AM

StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org); emello@sppc.com
(emello@sppc.com); tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com);
akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri(@sce.com); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com
(valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); debra.gallo@swgas.com
(debra.gallo@swgas.com); chris.dominski@sce.com (chris.dominski@sce.com);
Don.soderberg@swgas.com (Don.soderberg@swgas.com); james.yee@sce.com
To: (james.yee@sce.com); hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org);
monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com);
hym@cpuc.ca.gov (hym@cpuc.ca.gov); map@cpuc.ca.gov (map@cpuc.ca.gov);
rthd@cpuc.ca.gov (rthd@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeanne. Smith@sce.com
(Jeanne.Smith@sce.com); KHassan@SempraUltilities.com
(KHassan(@SempraUtilities.com); KWickware@ SempraUtilities.com
(KWickware@SempraUtilities.com); John. Montanye@sce.com
(John.Montanye@sce.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2);
tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM (tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM);
Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com (Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com); Lam, Bernard
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BXLC); smithsj@sce.com
(smithsj@sce.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Wilson, Michelle (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com
(cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com);
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com
(case.admin@sce.com); Tam, Bonnie W.
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); Forsgard, Karen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=K AF4); Poster, David
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU);
californiadockets@pacificorp.com (californiadockets@pacificorp.com);
tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); mday@goodinmacbride.com
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); GHealy(@semprautilities.com
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); jason.dubchak@niskags.com
(jason.dubchak@niskags.com); westgas@aol.com (westgas@aol.com);
Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com);
pucservice(@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); dadellosa@sgvwater.com
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); wamer@kirkwood.com (wamer@kirkwood.com);
ralf1241a@cs.com (ralf1241a@cs.com); holly lloyd@swgas.com
(holly lloyd@swgas.com); hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net);
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Kristien. Tary@swgas.com (Kristien. Tary@swgas.com); michaelebailey(@cox.net
(michaelebailey@cox.net); tjryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com);
Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com (Ariel. Son@PacifiCorp.com); trdill@westernhubs.com
(trdill@westernhubs.com); Chan, Daren
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=D1Ct); joyw@mid.org
(joyw@mid.org); Lucha, Ed (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELLS);
lindaf@mid.org (lindaf@mid.org); dif@cpuc.ca.gov (dlf@cpuc.ca.gov);
Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov (Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov); michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com
(michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); mjd@cpuc.ca.gov (mjd@cpuc.ca.gov);
Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com (Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com);
samuelk@greenlining.org (samuelk@greenlining.org); zca@cpuc.ca.gov
(zca@cpuc.ca.gov); louh@mid.org (louh@mid.org); Aker, Ron
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RLA4); kwz@cpuc.ca.gov
(kwz@cpuc.ca.gov); Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com
(Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com); atr@cpuc.ca.gov (atr@cpuc.ca.gov); Tran-
Hagos, Lorenzo (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LLSM);
bmd@cpuc.ca.gov (bmd@cpuc.ca.gov); aliciam@greenlining.org
(aliciam@greenlining.org); TNF@cpuc.ca.gov (TNF@cpuc.ca.gov); jackk@mid.org

(jackk@mid.org)
Cec: John Howat (jhowat@nclc.org)
Bcec:
Subject: R1002005; NCLC's Reply Comments on Phase IT Issues
All:

Attached please find the Reply Comments of the National Consumer Law
Center on Phase II Issues Pursuant to ALJ Ruling of August 26, 2010.
This document has been submitted for electronic filing in Docket
R.10-12-005. Please contact me if you have any problems accessing this
document.

Regards,
Darlene R. Wong

Darlene R. Wong

Staff Attorney

National Consumer Law Center(r)
7 Winthrop Square, 4th Floor
Boston, MA 02110

617/542-8010

www.nclc.org
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